
平成２５年６月９日 アスカル幸手

勝 敗
一般混合ダブルス
Ａブロック

順
位

福井 剛士

福 井

馬詰 由美子

馬 詰

（富士見市）
（和光市）

小 林 敦

小 林

深田 汐梨

深 田

（入間市）
（加須市）

小玉 恒一郎

小 玉

小玉 絢子

小 玉

（越谷市）

小原 健志

小 原

小 原 藍

小 原

（さいたま市）
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2

2

勝 敗
一般混合ダブルス
Ｂブロック

順
位

竹内 裕也

竹 内

竹内 翔子

竹 内

（春日部市）

江原 悟司

江 原

笹井 香織

笹 井

（深谷市）

片岡 智也

片 岡

佐藤 寛子

佐 藤

（志木市）

伊丹 陽祐

伊 丹

北林 由佳

北 林

（川口市）
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一般混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

1

1

2

勝 敗
３０混合ダブルス
Ａブロック

順
位

山口 博士

山 口

荒木 健秋

荒 木

（さいたま市）
（春日部市）

倉上 徳昭

倉 上

倉上 真由美

倉 上

（深谷市）

酒 井 隆

酒 井

関 里 枝

関

（加須市）

石 飛 潤

石 飛

影山 伊美

影 山

（蓮田市）
（加須市）

1
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3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
３０混合ダブルス
Ｂブロック

順
位

島田 寛之

島 田

尾崎 厚子

尾 崎

（松伏町）
（伊奈町）

園 田 剛

園 田

大江 陽子

大 江

（川口市）

関 政 和

関

伊藤 直美

伊 藤

（加須市）
（北本市）

下里 祐二

下 里

氏家 敬子

氏 家

（上尾市）
（さいたま市）

1

1
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5

5

6

6
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３０混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

1

1

2



平成２５年６月９日 アスカル幸手

勝 敗
４０混合ダブルス
Ａブロック

順
位

千 田 実

千 田

天沼 夕希子

天 沼

（鴻巣市）
（桶川市）

師井 宏明

師 井

磯 昌 代

磯

（さいたま市）
（所沢市）

坂 本 順

坂 本

斉藤 循子

斉 藤

（加須市）
（草加市）

山内 哲也

山 内

髙橋 恵美

髙 橋

（三芳町）
（川越市）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
４０混合ダブルス
Ｂブロック

順
位

西 一 訓

西

岩崎 千春

岩 崎

（川口市）

木下 隆行

木 下

河田 清美

河 田

（深谷市）

諏訪 美津男

諏 訪

酒井 佳子

酒 井

（北本市）
（朝霞市）

橋本 拓也

橋 本

植田 和世

植 田

（さいたま市）
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４０混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

1
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2

勝 敗５ ０ 混 合 ダ ブ ル ス
順
位

江井 宏友

江 井

高野 静江

高 野

（川口市）
（さいたま市）

荻 野 泉

荻 野

富田 邦子

富 田

（深谷市）

磯貝 武男

磯 貝

北林 真弓

北 林

（川口市）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
６０混合ダブルス
Ａブロック

順
位

古屋 雅美

古 屋

吉川 さち子

吉 川

（深谷市）

松 本 勉

松 本

枝久保 和子

枝久保

（さいたま市）

富橋 末治

富 橋

岡田 美智子

岡 田

（蓮田市）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
６０混合ダブルス
Ｂブロック

順
位

染谷 隆男

染 谷

水沼 美智子

水 沼

（富士見市）
（上尾市）

祝 英雄

祝

増田 亮子

増 田

（川口市）

神田 義雄

神 田

三浦 栄子

三 浦

（さいたま市）
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2

2

６０混合ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

1

1

2


